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City of Garfield
Zoning Board of Adjustment
Schedule of Regular Meetings Dates for 2016

The regular monthly meetings of the Garfield Zoning Board of Adjustment, Garfield,
New Jersey for 2016 shall be held on the dates listed below at 7:30 p.m. All meetings shall be
held in the Council Chambers, City Hall, 111 Outwater Lane, Garfield, New Jersey. If the
Council Chambers are not available, the meeting will be held in the City Hall Conference Room.
Formal action may be taken at these meetings.

The caucus meeting, to discuss and study matters that will come before the Board, shall

- be held on the same dates at 7:00 p.m. in the City Hall Conference Room.

Date of Meeting:
Monday, January 25, 2016

Monday, February 22, 2016
Monday, March 28, 2016
Monday, April 25, 2016
Monday, May 23, 2016
Monday, June 27, 2016
Monday, July 25, 2016
Monday, August 22, 2016
Monday, September 26, 2015
Monday, October 24, 2015
Monday, November 21, 2015
NO DECEMBER MEETING

Monday, January 2, 2017
(Reorganization only — 5:30 p.m.)

Joseph J. Conte, Esq)
Counsel / Secret.
City ot Garfield Zoning Board Adjustment




